

## **Chembond Chemicals Limited**

BSE/CS/2018-19/18

27th June, 2018

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

Ref:

Company Scrip Code - 530871

ISIN: INE995D01025

Sub:

Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of

Insider Trading Regulations, 2015).

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form C, pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received by us from M/s. Finor Piplaj Chemicals Limited, Promoter Company, in respect of Purchase of Shares. We hereby notify you the same.

Request you to kindly take the same on record and acknowledge receipt thereof.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

for CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Suchita Singh

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

(Membership No - ACS-43837)

Chembond Centre, EL-71, Mahape MIDC, Navi Mumbai 400710. India CIN = L24100MH1975PLC018235 Tel: + 91 22 6264 3000 Fax: + 91 22 2768 1294 info@chembondindia.com www.chembondindia.com

## FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) - Continual disclosure

Name of the Company:

Chembond Chemicals Limited

ISIN of the Company:

INE995D01025

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & address with contact nos.	(Promoters / KMP /Directors/ Immediate relatives/ot hers etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition /disposal		Securities acquired/ <del>disposed</del>				Securities held post acquisition / <del>disposal</del>		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		to	acquisition /disposal- (on market							on which the trade was
		cocurity			No.	Value	Transactio n Type (Buy / Sale/- Pledge /- Revoke /- Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	From	То		/ public /rights/ preferentia l offer/ off market /Inter-se- transfer, ESOPs- etc.)	Type of Contract	Contract Specificati ons		No. of Units (contract Lot size)	Notional Value	No. of Units (contract Lot size)	executed
I	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Finor Piplaj Chemicals Limited CIN:U25202G11985 PLC008209, PAN- AAACF3882A Addeess -Plot No.714, GIDC Corporation, Anleshwar, Gujrat No: 022-6264 3000	Promoter Company	Equity Shares	141950 1.06	Equity Shares	42496	13392614	Buy	Equity Shares	184446 1.37	26.06.18	26.06.18	26.06.18	On Market / BSE Limited	NA	NA .	NA	NA	NA	NA .	BSE Limited
CIN					42496															

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Note: Post the Purchase of shares total holding of Finor Piplaj Chemicals Limited is 184,446 shares (1.37%)

for Finor Piplaj Chemicals Limited

Nirmal V. Shah Director

DIN: 00083853

Date: 26th June, 2018 Place: Navi Mumbai